year
Borough

SourceType
Aviation
Gas - Domestic
Gas - Non-Domestic
Industry

NRMM

Other

Rail

River

RoadTransport
Grand Total

2012
(All)

Source
Aviation
Gas - Domestic

Gas - Non-Domestic

Part A

Part B
Construction
Industry

Agriculture: Animals and Gen
Agriculture: Stat and Mach
Construction and Demolition

Domestic Coal
Domestic Oil
Fires

Gas - Leakage

Household and Garden

Natural Forests

Non-Domestic Coal
Non-Domestic Oil

Waste

Waste Transfer
DieselRail
Shipping
RoadTransport

Values

Sum of CO2
1,014,971.09
7,857,623.71
3,970,276.43
5,164,765.98
51,751.44
410,124.73
57,539.01

12,298.13
193.57
46,486.65
420.28
22,259.97
21,653.88
285,082.89

302,179.86
22,308.95
6,641,152.77
25,881,089.33

Sum of NOX
4,029.12
3,285.92
4,114.66
3,341.46

262.52
5,000.70
701.58

88.98

0.23
46.63
20.28

53.75
37.58
105.44
13.71
3,793.85
367.75
21,369.88
46,634.07



