year	2012	
Borough	(All)	

		Values	
SourceType	Source	Sum of CO2	Sum of NOX
Aviation	Aviation	1,014,971.09	4,029.12
Gas - Domestic	Gas - Domestic	7,857,623.71	3,285.92
Gas - Non-Domestic	Gas - Non-Domestic	3,970,276.43	4,114.66
Industry	Part A	5,164,765.98	3,341.46
	Part B	51,751.44	262.52
NRMM	Construction	410,124.73	5,000.70
	Industry	57,539.01	701.58
Other	Agriculture: Animals and Gen	-	-
	Agriculture: Stat and Mach	12,298.13	88.98
	Construction and Demolition	-	-
	Domestic Coal	193.57	0.23
	Domestic Oil	46,486.65	46.63
	Fires	-	20.28
	Gas - Leakage	420.28	-
	Household and Garden	22,259.97	53.75
	Natural Forests	-	-
	Non-Domestic Coal	21,653.88	37.58
	Non-Domestic Oil	285,082.89	105.44
	Waste	-	13.71
	Waste Transfer	-	-
Rail	DieselRail	302,179.86	3,793.85
River	Shipping	22,308.95	367.75
RoadTransport	RoadTransport	6,641,152.77	21,369.88
Grand Total		25,881,089.33	46,634.07